
Feelux Super Slim Linear LED 



Specification

LED SPOT

SPOT-FREE WITH NDPro

Dimming

Inline Dimmer

Wireless Dimmer

Feelux Super Slim Linear LED 

·Super Slim linear LED with spot free output

·Quick connection system

·Perfected with color consistency

·No dark spot at the linkage point for seamless effect

·Various mounting methods including magnetic

·Dimmable with available accessories

FLX Stix NDPro

Feelux Item Code
Onninen 

Item code
SAP

Power 
Input

Lamp 
Power

Luminous 
Flux

Efficiency
Color 

Rendering
Color 

temperature 

NDP4 40K-24V-C90 4136600 CHS783 DC24V 4W 320 lm 80lm/W Ra>90 4000K

NDP7 40K-24V-C90 4136601 CHS784 DC24V 7W 560 lm 80lm/W Ra>90 4000K

NDP11 40K-24V-C90 4136602 CHS785 DC24V 11W 880 lm 80lm/W Ra>90 4000K

NDP15 40K-24V-C90 4136603 CHS786 DC24V 15W 1,200 lm 80lm/W Ra>90 4000K
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Standard mounting

·Included : Standard brackets (NDP-BRACKET1) and metal plates with adhesive tape 

·Separate purchase: Angle bracket (NDP-BRACKET2-CBF110) 

＊Fixture
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Feelux Item Code
Onninen 

Item code
SAP

A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

E
(mm)

F
(mm)

G
(mm)

NDP4 40K-24V-C90 4136600 CHS783 280 284 301 12 11 11 10

NDP7 40K-24V-C90 4136601 CHS784 559 564 581 12 11 11 10

NDP11 40K-24V-C90 4136602 CHS785 838 843 860 12 11 11 10

NDP15 40K-24V-C90 4136603 CHS786 1,117 1,122 1,139 12 11 11 10

NDPDIM 4033000 CHS782 68 72 90 12 13 11 12

Dimension

Installation
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A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm)

Flat type 12 11 13.1 14.3 16 14.6



Feelux Item Code
Onninen 

Item code
SAP

Max. units for LED Driver

24V /30W 24V /75W

NDP4 40K-24V-C90 4136600 CHS783 7 18

NDP7 40K-24V-C90 4136601 CHS784 4 10

NDP11 40K-24V-C90 4136602 CHS785 2 6

NDP15 40K-24V-C90 4136603 CHS786 2 5

Max. connection & LED Driver

Accessories & Dimming 

- 55W in a row (single power feed)

FLC30-24V/T - CAF679 (30W)

FLC75-24V/T - CAF681 (75W)

15̊ 40̊C

FD

E

NDPPC -CHS780

NDPPTC - CHS777/ CHS779 /CHS776 /CHS778

NDV-BRACKET2 (A) - CBF110

NDPDIM -CHS782

FDC-L10 - CAF670

Wireless control kit 

Power cable 2500mm

(Between FLX Stix NDPro & 12way distributor of LED Driver)

Connecting cables (Between FLX Stix NDPro & FLX Stix NDPro)

50mm/ 150mm /300mm /600mm 

Angle bracket (15°& 40°), 1set = 2pcs 

Inline Dimmer Max 55W in a row

Dimming Interface (1-10V) 

Max. 100W (100W/CH, 1CH

(Zigbee interface & wireless Switch)

·Easy Wireless Kit - CIH752

·Easy Wireless Power Kit -CIH751



Feelux Super Slim LED Spotlight 



Dimension

Advantage of using FLX Spot DVS

Multiple chip Single chip (FLX Spot DVS)Multiple shadow No multiple shadow

＊Linkable

＊Surface mount ring

76.2mm

16.1 mm

2.3mm

Input connector (2,500mm)

Output connector 

(100mm)

76.2mm

21.0mm

Feelux Super Slim LED Spotlight 

·Super Slim LED Spotlight 

·Linkable together with FLX Stix NDV/NDPro

·Single 4W diode eliminates multiple shadows 

·Virually no heat emission and no UV radiation

·Dimmable with available accessories

FLX Spot DVS

Specification

Feelux Item Code
Onninen 

Item code
SAP

Power 
Input

Lamp 
Power

Luminous 
Flux

Efficiency
Color 

Rendering
Kelvin

DVS4A 40K-24V-WT-60 (KIT) 4136600 CHS783 DC24V 4W 345 lm 80lm/W Ra>80 4000K



Feelux Item Code
Onninen 

Item code
SAP

Max. units for LED Driver

24V /30W 24V /75W

DVS4A 40K-24V-WT-60 (KIT) 4136600 CHS783 7 17

Max. connection & LED Driver

- Max 7pcs in a row (single power feed)

FLC30-24V/T - CAF679 (30W)

FLC75-24V/T - CAF681 (75W)

Installation

Accessories & Dimming 

NDPPC -CHS780

NDVPC -CAF671

FDC-L10 - CAF670

Wireless control kit 

Between FLX Spot DVS & FLX Stix NDPro 

Between FLX Spot DVS & FLX Stix NDV

Dimming Interface (1-10V) 

Max. 100W (100W/CH, 1CH)

(Zigbee interface & wireless Switch)

·Easy Wireless Kit - CIH752

·Easy Wireless Power Kit -CIH751

FLX Spot DVS & FLX Stix NDV / NDP

NDVPC 

FLX Spot DVS & FLX Spot DVS 

Hole Diameter

■ Recessed mounting ■ Surfaced mounting

68mm 

19mm 

2mm 

76.2mm 



Feelux Simple and easy Wireless control

·Simple plug in connection between interface and LED Lighting 

·Easy wireless paring and control

·Wireless switch can be detached from its wall plate

Easy Wireless Kit

Accessories & Dimming 

Connection

Easy Wireless Power Kit -CIH751

Included : Wireless Switch (Zigbee) -1pc

                   Interface (Zigbee) -1pc

                   1Channel Connecting cable 300mm -1pc

                   Battery -1pc

                   LED Driver (FLC75-24V/T) -1pc

                   Powercable 2500mm for NDPro -1pc

Zigbee
Wireless(Zigbee) Interface

Wireless(Zigbee) Switch

FLX Stix NDV

FLX Stix NDPro

FLX Spot DVS

Easy Wireless Kit - CIH752

Included : Wireless Switch (Zigbee) -1pc

                   Interface (Zigbee) -1pc

                   1Channel Connecting cable 300mm -1pc

                   Battery -1pc


